The apex body of the Society is General Body which comprises of all the members 
of Society and the general administration is handled by the Governing Body assisted by a 
Secretariat. 

13.5.2	� As on 31st March 2024, there are 79 Primary Members and 1 Associate Members of SAROD.  
Till date One Hundred Fifty Three (153) cases have been referred for adjudication under  
SAROD Arbitration Rules out of which awarded cases are Sixty (60), whereas Thirteen (13)  
cases have been withdrawn or settled mutually by the parties and Eighty (80) cases are at  
various stages of adjudication.